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Type
Technology
Application 

Water consumption 
Colour of box 
Colour of lid 
Seperation 
Weight of battery 
Dimensions in mm (length x width x height) 
Capacity C20 (Ah) 20 hours

Capacity C5   (Ah)  5 hours

Capacity@ 25A
Capacity@ 75A
Terminals 
 

(T-890)

Deep Cycle 8 V- Flat Plate 

Golf Car, Electric Car, Electric Wheelchair, 

Sweeper, Vehicles, Liftcar, etc.  

Reduced maintenance and water consumption 

Grey 

Grey

Envelopes

31,6 kg

264*183*279

190 Ah

155 Ah

340 min

90 min

+


